
SECURITY LIGHT RATES  -  Effective January 2021 Billing Print Date 1-6-21

Rate 

No.

Bill 

Type
Type of Service

Metered or 

Unmetered

Type of 

Billing

KWH 

Used 

Monthly

2 2 100 Watt Sodium Metered Monthly Metered  -  Security Light

5 4 100 Watt Sodium - Towns Metered Monthly Unmetered  -  Security Light

4 7 100 Watt Sodium Unmetered Monthly 45 Metered   -  LED  -  Street Light

6 3 100 Watt Sodium - Towns Unmetered Monthly 45 Unmetered   -  LED  -  Street Light

8 5 100 Watt Sodium - SA (Stand Alone) Unmetered Annual Street Light

2 1 150 Watt Sodium Metered Monthly

4 3 150 Watt Sodium Unmetered Monthly 80

6 5 150 Watt Sodium - Towns Unmetered Monthly 80

2 5 175 Watt Mercury Vapor Metered Monthly

5 3 175 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns Metered Monthly 6 Street Light- City of Plainview

4 2 175 Watt Mercury Vapor Unmetered Monthly 80 7 Street Light

6 4 175 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns Unmetered Monthly 80 77 Street Light - Village Leased Areas - 12%

8 1 175 W Mercury Vapor -SA (Stand Alone) Unmetered Annual 89 Street Light - Village Leased Area - 12.5% - Orchard

9 9 175 W Mercury Vapor - Towns Consumer Owned Unmetered Monthly 80

2 3 250 Watt Mercury Vapor Metered Monthly

5 2 250 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns Metered Monthly

4 1 250 Watt Mercury Vapor Unmetered Monthly 110

6 2 250 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns Unmetered Monthly 110

8 3 250 W Mercury Vapor -SA (Stand Alone) Unmetered Annual

2 4 400 Watt Mercury Vapor Metered Monthly

5 1 400 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns Metered Monthly

4 5 400 Watt Mercury Vapor Unmetered Monthly 175

6 1 400 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns Unmetered Monthly 175

LED   -  SECURITY LIGHT RATES  -  Effective January 2021 Billing

Rate 

No.

Bill 

Type
Type of Service

Metered or 

Unmetered

Type of 

Billing

KWH 

Used 

Monthly

10 4 72 Watt LED - Security Light Metered Monthly

10 5 72 Watt LED - Security Light - Town Metered Monthly

10 1 72 Watt LED - Security Light Unmetered Monthly 30

10 2 72 Watt LED - Security Light - Town Unmetered Monthly 30

10 10 137 Watt LED - Security Light - Town Unmetered Annual

LED   -  STREET LIGHT RATES  -  Effective January 2021 Billing

Rate 

No.

Bill 

Type
Type of Service

Metered or 

Unmetered

Type of 

Billing

KWH 

Used 

Monthly

12 1 87 Watt LED - Street Light - Town Metered Monthly

12 2 87 Watt LED - Street Light - Town Metered Annual

10 7 87 Watt LED - Street Light - Town Unmetered Monthly 40

10 8 87 Watt LED - Street Light - Town Unmetered Annual

12 3 137 Watt LED - Street Light - Town Metered Monthly

12 4 137 Watt LED - Street Light - Town Metered Annual

10 9 137 Watt LED - Street Light - Town Unmetered Monthly 60

10 10 137 Watt LED - Street Light - Town Unmetered Annual

STREET LIGHT RATES  -  Effective January 2021 Billing

Rate 

No.

Bill 

Type
Type of Service

Metered or 

Unmetered

Type of 

Billing

KWH 

Used 

Monthly

7 6 100 W Sodium  -  Street Light N/A Monthly 45

7 4 150 W Sodium  -  Street Light N/A Monthly 80

7 5 250 W Sodium  -  Street Light N/A Monthly 105

7 1 175 W Mercury Vapor  -  Street Light N/A Monthly 80

7 2 250 W Mercury Vapor  -  Street Light N/A Monthly 110

7 3 400 W Mercury Vapor  -  Street Light N/A Monthly 175

$5.28

$75.38

$6.28

$115.67

$6.61

$4.11

 Facility 

Charge 

$4.33

North Central Public Power District

Security Lighting / Street Lighting Rate Schedule

$14.86

$8.53

$8.98

$9.07

$9.55

$3.99

$11.61

$139.27

$6.51

$5.28

$6.19

$6.51

$5.56

$6.19

$108.84

$12.22

BILLING KEY

$9.64

$115.67

$5.56

$66.72

Rt 

No
Description

$15.64

 Facility 

Charge 

$6.28

 Facility 

Charge 

$4.11

$4.33

$5.68

$5.97

 Facility 

Charge 

$11.61

$9.07

$11.61

$14.86

$7.54

$90.48

$6.51

$78.12

$8.53


