# North Central Public Power District Security Lighting / Street Lighting Rate Schedule

## SECURITY LIGHT RATES - Effective January 2021 Billing

Print	Date	1-6-2
-------	------	-------

Rate No.	Bill Type	Type of Service	Metered or Unmetered	Type of Billing	KWH Used Monthly	Facility Charge
2	2	100 Watt Sodium	Metered	Monthly		\$4.11
5	4	100 Watt Sodium - Towns	Metered	Monthly		\$4.33
4	7	100 Watt Sodium	Unmetered	Monthly	45	\$6.28
6	3	100 Watt Sodium - Towns	Unmetered	Monthly	45	\$6.61
8	5	100 Watt Sodium - SA (Stand Alone)	Unmetered	Annual		\$75.38
2	1	150 Watt Sodium	Metered	Monthly		\$5.28
4	3	150 Watt Sodium	Unmetered	Monthly	80	\$8.53
6	5	150 Watt Sodium - Towns	Unmetered	Monthly	80	\$8.98
2	5	175 Watt Mercury Vapor	Metered	Monthly		\$5.28
5	3	175 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns	Metered	Monthly		\$5.56
4	2	175 Watt Mercury Vapor	Unmetered	Monthly	80	\$9.07
6	4	175 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns	Unmetered	Monthly	80	\$9.55
8	1	175 W Mercury Vapor -SA (Stand Alone)	Unmetered	Annual		\$108.84
9	9	175 W Mercury Vapor - Towns Consumer Owned	Unmetered	Monthly	80	\$3.99
2	3	250 Watt Mercury Vapor	Metered	Monthly		\$6.19
5	2	250 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns	Metered	Monthly		\$6.51
4	1	250 Watt Mercury Vapor	Unmetered	Monthly	110	\$11.61
6	2	250 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns	Unmetered	Monthly	110	\$12.22
8	3	250 W Mercury Vapor -SA (Stand Alone)	Unmetered	Annual		\$139.27
2	4	400 Watt Mercury Vapor	Metered	Monthly		\$6.19
5	1	400 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns	Metered	Monthly		\$6.51
4	5	400 Watt Mercury Vapor	Unmetered	Monthly	175	\$14.86
6	1	400 Watt Mercury Vapor - Towns	Unmetered	Monthly	175	\$15.64

BILLING KEY		
	Metered - Security Light	
	Unmetered - Security Light	
	Metered - LED - Street Light	
	Unmetered - LED - Street Light	
	Street Light	

Rt No	Description	
6	Street Light- City of Plainview	
7	Street Light	
77	Street Light - Village Leased Areas - 12%	
89	Street Light - Village Leased Area - 12.5% - Orchard	

#### LED - SECURITY LIGHT RATES - Effective January 2021 Billing

Rate No.	Bill Type	Type of Service	Metered or Unmetered	Type of Billing	KWH Used Monthly	Facility Charge
10	4	72 Watt LED - Security Light	Metered	Monthly		\$4.11
10	5	72 Watt LED - Security Light - Town	Metered	Monthly		\$4.33
10	1	72 Watt LED - Security Light	Unmetered	Monthly	30	\$5.68
10	2	72 Watt LED - Security Light - Town	Unmetered	Monthly	30	\$5.97
10	10	137 Watt LED - Security Light - Town	Unmetered	Annual		\$115.67

#### LED - STREET LIGHT RATES - Effective January 2021 Billing

Rate No.	Bill Type	Type of Service	Metered or Unmetered	Type of Billing	KWH Used Monthly	Facility Charge
12	1	87 Watt LED - Street Light - Town	Metered	Monthly		\$5.56
12	2	87 Watt LED - Street Light - Town	Metered	Annual		\$66.72
10	7	87 Watt LED - Street Light - Town	Unmetered	Monthly	40	\$7.54
10	8	87 Watt LED - Street Light - Town	Unmetered	Annual		\$90.48
12	3	137 Watt LED - Street Light - Town	Metered	Monthly		\$6.51
12	4	137 Watt LED - Street Light - Town	Metered	Annual		\$78.12
10	9	137 Watt LED - Street Light - Town	Unmetered	Monthly	60	\$9.64
10	10	137 Watt LED - Street Light - Town	Unmetered	Annual		\$115.67

### STREET LIGHT RATES - Effective January 2021 Billing

Rate No.	Bill Type	Type of Service	Metered or Unmetered	Type of Billing	KWH Used Monthly	Facility Charge
7	6	100 W Sodium - Street Light	N/A	Monthly	45	\$6.28
7	4	150 W Sodium - Street Light	N/A	Monthly	80	\$8.53
7	5	250 W Sodium - Street Light	N/A	Monthly	105	\$11.61
7	1	175 W Mercury Vapor - Street Light	N/A	Monthly	80	\$9.07
7	2	250 W Mercury Vapor - Street Light	N/A	Monthly	110	\$11.61
7	3	400 W Mercury Vapor - Street Light	N/A	Monthly	175	\$14.86